Parish Website: www.sainti.org

PRESCHOOL 2-day / 3-day Room
Mrs. Alison Bailey PK2
Miss Margaret Morrissey, teaching assistant
PRE-KINDERGARTEN

Miss Sara Borchers PK1
Mrs. Mandy Finamore, teaching assistant
KINDERGARTEN

Mrs. Karen LaPine 104
Mrs. Tina Cassiere 105
Mrs. Cathy Ray 107
Mrs. Kelly Massa 108
Miss Katie Hungler 113
Ms. Angela Frey, *IS 105
GRADE 1

Mrs. Debbie Colina 203
Mrs. Tricia VVondenbrink 204
Mrs. Diane Menzer 205
Mrs. Robyn Tierney 206
Mrs. Karen Wiesman 207
Ms. Catherine Grote, *IS 203
GRADE 2

Miss Bridget Eichhold 109
Mrs. Judy Crowley 1
Miss Stephanie Schoenfeld 114
Mrs. Katie Rischmann 115
Miss Lisa Cassaro 118
Mrs. Vicki Kinney, *IS 111
GRADE 3

Miss Morgan Wagner 208
Mrs. Liz Banta 209
Mrs. Shannon Dauer 213
Mrs. Robin Hein 214
Mrs. Kelly Bien 215
Miss Beth Coffey, *IS 209
GRADE 4

Miss Meg Egbers 301
Mrs. Beth Siemer 302
Miss Heather Koch 303
Ms. Krystine Zimmerman 304
Miss Elizabeth Telles, *IS 302
Miss Anna Korb, *IS 303
GRADE 5

Mrs. Erica Bowling 305
Mr. Tim Foley 306
Mrs. Kelly Oliverio 307
Mr. Chris Gemperline 312
Mrs. Jessica Huebner, *IS 305
GRADE 6

Mr. Aaron Edge 308
Mrs. Niki Youngquist 313
Mrs. Jenny Meyer 314

Mrs. Sarah Rowland (MTF) /
Mrs. Valerie Bender (WR)

Miss Christina Eiser, *IS 316
Mrs. Katie Behrle (MT) /

Mrs. Debbie Berling (RF), Writing Lab 16
GRADE 7

Miss Megan Pacitti 309
Mrs. Anne Burgan 31
Mr. Darren Renner 318
Miss Alyssa Bojarski 319
Mrs. Samantha Timmons, *IS 319
GRADE 8

Mr. Matt Meyer 211
Mr. Doug Donoghue 216
Mrs. Kara Conneighton 217
Mr. German Villarroel 218
Mrs. Ann Shoemaker, *IS 217

*IS - Intervention Specialist

Ext.

2152
2405

2151
2406

2104
2105
2107
2108
2113
2404

2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2432

2109
2111
2114
2115
2118
2423

2208
2209
2213
2214
2215
2430

2301
2302
2303
2304
2412
2421

2305
2306
2307
2312
2410

2308
2313
2314
2316
2440
2422
2031
2024

2309
2311
2318
2319
2421

2211
2216
2217
2218
2438
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* voicemail number is same as extension number unless indicated.

GENERAL INFORMATION

Office (1) ~ After School Care (3)
PowerSchool Website
Principal email
School Office email
Wildcat Wire email

Nurse (4)

Kitchen (5)

updated 10/1/20

Spell by name directory (7)
saintignatius.powerschool.com/public
principal@saintischool.org
office@saintischool.org
WildcatWire@saintischool.org

Staff emails: firstinitiallastname@saintischool.org (ex: jeross@saintischool.org)

SPECIALISTS / SUPPORT Location
Mrs. Pat Altenau 204-A
Mrs. Lori Anderson (MTWF) Aides
Mrs. Julie Beck (MTRF) Aides
Mrs. Valerie Bender 35-A
Mrs. Angie Bien (MTw) 223
Mrs. Missy Boschert (MTW) Aides
Miss Karis Bowman 101
Miss Emily Branscum Parish
Mrs. Joan Burrill (MTRF) 106
Mrs. Diane Byard (TWR) Aides
Mrs. Joyce Cross Office
Mrs. Melanie Crowe Parish

Mrs. Marsha Davis (r) n/a
Ms. Jenny Dermody (MTRF) 320

Ms. Kasey Dunlap (T) Library
Mrs. Mary Beth Ernst (MWHF) Aides
Mrs. Peg Fischer 222
Mrs. Karen Foland 212
Mrs. Karen Games (MTRF) 315
Mrs. Victoria Geckle (MTWR) 35-A
Mrs. Amy Gillespie (TWR) 224
Ms. Jennifer Grantham (twr) 219
Mrs. Erin Grause (TWR) Aides
Ms. Lauren Hartger 304-A
Mr. Stephen Heglin 101
Mr. JC Heisler 219
Mrs. Patty Hericks 221
Mr. Matthew Holt 219
Ms. Sue Kimbrough n/a
Mrs. Elizabeth McErlane-Miller  Office
Mrs. Megan Mears (TWRF) 101
Mrs. Diane Meeks (TWR) Aides
Mrs. Kate Mills 116
Mrs. Amy Mueller

Ms. Katie Rader (MTRF) 300
Mrs. Kathy Reder 202
Mrs. Gina Reynolds 221
Dr. Amy Schlessman (t) 320
Mrs. Jennifer Schmitz Aides
Mrs. Denise Schnur Church Office
Mrs. Laura Sieve Office
Mrs. Tammy Smith (MTW) 310
Dr. Cynthia Sprinkle nfa
Mrs. Pam Sullivan 220

Mrs. Lisa Thiemann (MTWF) 106

Ms. Patty Thomas Office
Mr. Kevin Vance Office
Mrs. June Walke (mtwrf) Cafeteria
Mrs. Kathy Wissel Gym
Mrs. Meghan Zeiser 212

MAINTENANCE

Mr. Scott Campbell, Plant Manager
Mr. Michael Glassmeyer

KITCHEN

Mrs. Beth Reynolds, Cafe Manager
Mrs. Judy Belanger

Mrs. Mary Bode

Mrs. Susie Boeckermann

Mrs. Maggie Brinck

Mrs. Mary Disbennett

Mrs. Susannah Hines

Ext.  Voicemail
2001 Administrative Assistant
2006-8 2444 School Aide, Gr. 6-8
2006-5 2424 School Aide, Gr. 3, 6-8
2440 Theology of the Body / Virtues
2225 School Psychologist
2006-6 2434 School Aide, Gr. 4
2425 Technology
2mM Youth Minister
2018-2 2419 Kindergarten Aide
2006-1 2426 School Aide
2121 School Secretary
2740 Director of Advancement
2435 Spanish Enrichment
2320-1 2428 Occupational Therapist
2455 Co-Teaching Advisor
2006-4 2433 School Aide, Gr. 2-3
2025 Director of Inclusion
221241 2402 Speech/Language, Gr. K-4
2315 Spanish
2135 Theology of the Body / Virtues / Enrichment
2224 Instructional Specialist
n/a 2127 Band
2006-7 2023 School Aide, Gr. 5
2021 School Psychologist
2101 Technology Director
n/a 2126 Band
nla 2429 Intervention Specialist, Gr. 6, 7, 8
2219 Music, Band
2443 Visual Impairment Specialist
2004 Office Assistant
n/a 2030 Technology Advisor
2006-3 2441 Orton Gillingham Tutor / School Aide, Gr. 2
2116 Art
2014 Office Assistant
2300 Counselor
2002 School Nurse
2221 Instructional Specialist
23201 2411 Physical Therapist
2006-2 2442 School Aide, Gr. 1
2150 PreSchool Director
ext. 1 Assistant Principal
2310 Inclusion Assistant
2436 Audiologist
2220 Instructional Specialist
2018-1 2418 Kindergarten Aide
2026 School Assistant
ext. 1 Principal
2006-9 2022 After School Care
2401 Physical Education
22122 2403 Speech/Language, Gr. 5-8
2011 Mr. Jeff Brehm
2020 Mr. Mark Evans
Mr. Michael Stockelman
2010

Mrs. Michelle Lauch
Mrs. Colleen Lohbeck
Mrs. Alysia Mandery
Mrs. Emily Riesenbeck
Mrs. Sheri Talbot

Ms. Lauren Trachsel



